
Dates for your Diary Summer Term 2019 

Date  Event  

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Staff Training  
Wednesday 24th April 2019 Staff Training  

Thursday 25th April 2019 Pupils Return 
Monday 29th April 2019 After-School Clubs commence 

Monday 29th April 2019 Science Curriculum Visit -  Hill Top Farm -  
Groups 4 and 5 

Monday 6th May 2019 May Day – School Closed 

Thursday 9th May 2019 School Council Meeting 
Monday 13th May 2019 Lunches from Different Cultures - German 

Monday 13th May 2019 Science Curriculum Visit - Cragside -  Group 5 
only 

Tuesday 14th May 2019 Science Curriculum Visit -  Manor Walks 
(invitation only) 

Monday 20th May 2019 Science Visit – Northumberlandia and Plessey 
Woods (invitation only) 

Tuesday 21st May 2019 Cultural Diversity Day 
Wednesday 22nd May 2019 Winning Table Lunch Out  

Thursday 23rd May 2019 Credit Activity  

Friday 24th May 2019 Wanderers Football League 
Friday 24th May 2019 Pupils break up for May Half Term Holiday  

Tuesday 4th June 2019 Staff Training  
Wednesday 5th June 2019 Pupils Return  

Monday 10th June 2019 After-School Clubs commence 
Tuesday 11th June 2019 Wanderers Interschool Rounders Tournament 

Monday 17th June 2019 Science Curriculum Visit -  Farne Islands -  
Group 4 only 

Tuesday 18th June 2019 Wanderers Awards 

Friday 21st June 2019 Wanderers Football League 
Friday 21st June 2019 Great Get Together – Cake and Coffee Morning 

Monday 24th June 2019 Science Curriculum Visit -  Alnwick Gardens -  
Group 4 only 

Tue 25th June  -  Thur 4th 
July 2019 

Whole school exams and GL Assessment Week 

Wednesday 26th June 2019 Wanderers Interschool Athletics Tournament 
Thursday 4th July 2019 Lunches from Different Cultures – American  

Independence Day 
Friday 5th July 2019 Sports Morning & BBQ  



Dates for your Diary Summer Term 2019 

Monday 8th July 2019 Science Curriculum Visit -  St. Mary’s 
Lighthouse -  ? Still going ahead? 

Monday 8th July 2019 Enterprise Week  

Friday 12th July 2019 Awards Assembly and winning Table Lunch Out 
Monday 15th July 2019 Flamingo Land  

Tuesday 16th July 2019  Credit Activity  
Tuesday 16th July 2019 Annual Reports to Parents 

Wednesday 17th July 2019 Beach Trip 

Wednesday 17th July 2019 Pupils Break up for Summer Holidays 12.30 
 

School will be open 11am- 12pm on results days 
All subject teachers will be available at school on results day. 

 

Thursday 15th August 2019 Results Functional Skills  & GCE “As” Level  

Thursday 22nd August 2019 Results GCSE & Entry Level Results 
  

 


